

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: R-2021-0525 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/7/2021 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 11/7/2023 Final action: 11/7/2023

Title: Resolution relative to determination of an Application for a Special Use Permit to establish a mixed

use (commercial and residential), of the existing residential duplex property, located at 1416-18 S.

81st St.

Sponsors: Economic Development Committee, Kevin Haass

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attach to R-2021-0525 - Application - 1416-18 S. 81 St. (mixed use), 2. Res R-2021-0525, 3. R-

2021-0525 - 2021-11-04 Email re Paulie's SUP Progress

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/7/2023	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
9/21/2021	1	Common Council	Held	
9/7/2021	1	Common Council		Pass
9/7/2021	1	Common Council	Denied	Pass
9/7/2021	1	Common Council		

Resolution relative to determination of an Application for a Special Use Permit to establish a mixed use (commercial and residential), of the existing residential duplex property, located at 1416-18 S. 81st St.

Place on File